
D.—No. 1 4 A SUMMARY OP THE IMPORT, EXPORT,
Imports—continued.

Articles. Quantity. Value. Articles. Quantity. Value.

Fruit—Raisins—■

Warehoused 22 bundles,77 brls.,
1223 boxes, 683
pkgs., 20 cases

75,177 pkgs., 496
cases

3,619 pkgs.
132 pkgs.
Value
17,63pkgs.
1,802pkgs.
4,546 pkgs.
2,250 pkgs.
116 pkgs., 22 cases,
182 owt.
5 pkgs.
16,000bushels, ...
66 bushels, 36 owt.,

153 pkgs.
107,425 bushels ...
100,51 .bushels,.,
80 tanks, 10 bags,

59 pkgs.
1,606bushels
19,127 cwt. 3 qrs.
24 hhds., 41 casks,

7,006 bags, 176
pkgs.

183,256 bushels ...
675 pkgs.
2 pkgs. ...
216 tons
23 pkgs.
824 pkgs.
172pkgs., 28 cases,
580 pkgs.
2 bales, 9 cases, 96

pkgs.
124 cwt.
39,034pkgs.

£
2,352 Live Stock—

Deer
Dogs
Goats
Horned Cattle
Horses
Pigs
Poultry
Sheep
Other kinds

Machinery—
Agricultural
Mill
Quartz Crushing and

Mining
Sawing and Planing
Wool and Hay Press-

ing
Other kinds

Maps and Charts
Marble
Matches and Vestas ...
Mats and Bugs

Warehoused
Meal, Corn ...
Meal—Linseed,, Oaten
Meats, potted and pre-

served
Warehoused

Millinery
Warehoused

Miscellaneous
Molasses and Treacle ...

£

100
85
71

28,867
13,573

155
380

7,221
7

„ Green

Furniture
Wareiioused

Gas Plant ...
Glass—Bottles„ Plate„ Window
Glassware ...

Warehoused
Glue
Gold Leaf ...
Grain—Barley„ Beans and Peas

30,540
32,616

613
1,188
5,208
1,786
7,520

21,774
696
586
115
548

90

12 No.
7 No.
9 No.
1,399 No.
603 No.
109 No.
83 pkgs.
3,181 No.
3 No.

1,635pkgs.
219 pkgs.
5,458 pkgs.

31,846
5,190

35,782

217 pkgs.
161 pkgs.

2,301
1,226

,, Maize„ Malt
Warehoused

27,187
53,407
2,143

2,123 pkgs
11pkgs.
12 pkgs.
2,841 pkgs.
948 pkgs.
3 bales, 9 pkgs. ...
677 pkgs.
1 cwt.
146 pkgs., 172 cwt.
308 pkgs.

20,522
91
71

24,469
9,015

257
3,273

8
354
840

„ Oats„ Rice
Warehoused

365
18,356
5,622

„ Wheat
Grindery

Warehoused

55,392
8,121

20
1,978

926
49,419

6,157
31,925
4,909

Guano
Gutta Percha
Haberdashery

Warehoused
Hosiery

Warehoused

Hair
Hardware and Iron-

mongery
Hats and Caps

Warehoused
Hay
Holloware ...
Hops

Warehoused

India Rubber Goods ...
Instruments—Musical

Warehoused„ Optical...,, Scientific,, Surgical
Iron—Bar and Bod ...

1,857 pkgs.
88 cases, 71 pkgs.
408i tons
691 pkgs.
2,270 pockets, 5

eases, 43 pkgs.
1 tank, 5 cases, 441

pockets, 54 pkgs.,
1 bale

lpkg.
385 pkgs.
2 pkgs., 3 cases ...
10 pkgs.
65 pkgs.
3 pkgs.
2,156 tons 19 cwt.

2 qrs.
1,722tons 15 cwt.
1,657 tons 8 cwt.

1 qr.
206 tons 11 cwt....
748 tons 1 cwt. ...
146 tons 13 cwt....
259 tons 17 cwt.

2 qrs.
2 tons 14 cwt. 1 qr.
86 tons 11 cwt. 62

pkgs.
166 pkgs.
895 pkgs.
2 pkgs.
45 tons 14 owt. ...
147 tons 13 cwt....
4 pkgs.
118 tons 16 cwt....
7 bales, 5 cases, 3

pkgs.
90 pkgs.
3 pkgs.
306 pkgs.
9 cases 5 bales 24

pkgs.

788
155,119

58,090
6,024
2,181
4,240

25,100

5,843

27
15,624

396
164

1,008
69

25,938

Warehoused

Kails and Screws

Nuts
Warehoused

,, Almonds
Warehoused,, Cocoa ...

Oakum
Oars
Oil—Colza ...

Warehoused,, Cocoa-nut,, Kerosine
Warehoused

„ Linseed
Warehoused

5 casks, 20 pkgs. ...
291 pkgs.
49 pkgs., 6 cases ...
Value
146 tons 9 cwt.

2 qrs.
42 casks, 5 hhds.,

13kegs, 32 cwt.
1 qr., 18 lbs.

1,161tons 14 cwt.
lqr.

603 pkgs.
4 casks, 8 barrels,

6 pkgs., 7 bags
217 pkgs.
7 eases
36,530 No.
54 tons 7 cwt.
3,281 No.
20,062 gals.
20 pkgs., 95 drums
3,490 gals.
263,136 gals.
5,908 cases, 3,449

gals.
46,418 gals.
10 barrels, 680

drums, 31 pkgs.
2,711 gals.
56 cases
25 gals.
14,350 gals.
31,417 gals.
89 pkgs., 40 cases,

258 drums
137pkgs.
4 pkgs., 1 truss ...
28,275 pkgs.
3,804 pkgs., 1,1£4

cases
724-. lbs.
15 boxes
205 pkgs.
11 cases
7,106 cwt. 2 qrs.

lib.
364 cwt., 489 kegs,

16 cases, 7 pkgs.
1,196 pkgs.
11 pkgs.
355 pkgs.
10 pkgs., 33 cases
36 pkgs.

105
14,263

772
44,639
3,418

302

31,512
2,178

92

1,120
59

378
629

1,229
5,195

132
691

36,803
12,032

12,455
990

„ Fencing„ Galvanized

„ Hoop„ Kg,, Pipes...„ Sheet

32,036
49,137

2,699
3,686
3,184,
3,957

„ Olive ...
Warehoused,, Parafin„ Sperm ...„ Other kinds
Warehoused

962
116

4
2,718
8,428

791

„ Wire...„ Undescribed
142

2,367

Oilcloth
Warehoused

Oilman's Stores
Warehoused

2,569
85

88,430
13,057

Jewellery
Lamps

Warehoused
Lead—Pipes„ Sheet„ Manufactures ...
Leather

Warehoused

10,589
8,892

19
2,642
3,934

45
20,853

737

Opium
Warehoused

Paintings andEngravings
Warehoused

Paints and Colours

2,853
1,780
2,819

105
13,462

Warehoused 2,145

Leatherware...
Warehoused

2,021
120

13,722
2,225

Paper Hangings
Warehoused

Perfumery ...
Warehoused

Photographic Goods ...
12,545

67
4,895

S66
421

Linens
Warehoused
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